Cross-Country Skiing — Men’s Sprint

Best Finish, USA

1 6th

Youngest Competitor, USA

Kris Freeman (USA-2002, *14 October 1980)
Torin Koos (USA-2002, *19 July 1980)

Andy Newell (USA-2006, *30 November 1983)
Simi Hamilton (USA-2010, *14 May 1987)
Lars Flora (USA-2002, *6 January 1978)

21-128
21-215
22-085
22-280
24-044

Oldest Competitor, USA

Carl Swenson (USA-2002, *20 April 1970)
Torin Koos (USA-2010, *19 July 1980)

Lars Flora (USA-2006, *6 January 1978)
Garrott Kuzzy (USA-2010, *26 November 1982)
Andy Newell (USA-2010, *30 November 1983)

31-305
29-213
28-047
27-083
26-080

Cross-Country Skiing — USA Finishes — Men's Sprint

Andy Newell (2006)

2002
2002
2002
2002
2006
2006
2006
2006
2010
2010
2010
2010

Carl Swenson
Torin Koos
Lars Flora
Kris Freeman
Andy Newell
Chris Cook
Torin Koos
Lars Flora
Simi Hamilton
Torin Koos
Andy Newell
Garrott Kuzzy

29
35
36
41
16
21
36
46
29
36
45
47



